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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Trixie 53.01 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.005 08172 100 0

Shadow 64.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knox 00.004 08177 100 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 10.007 08161 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.003 08178 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.006 08163 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Peak 51.99 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0015 12197 100 0

Bazinga 45.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0014 12198 0 0

Cruise 44.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 00.0012 12228 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0010 12235 0 0

Cheer 39.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.009 12411 0 0

AJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kaufman 00.0013 12222 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0011 12229 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Bizzy 40.69 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0028 16003 100 0

Whimzy 41.35 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Oswald 00.0029 16002 100 0

Chloe 49.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0018 16274 100 0

Fred 39.22 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Bintliff 00.0027 16237 0 0

Spice 63.71 3 2 3 25NQ 0 0Numata 00.0024 16249 0 0

Quiz 58.94 0 4 2 30NQ 1 0Simonelli 00.0023 16251 0 0

Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0021 16259 0 0

Lucca 40.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 00.0020 16268 0 0

Kali 59.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Menyo 00.0019 16269 0 0

Poof 52.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Feldman 00.0017 16278 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0026 16240 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0025 16242 0 0

Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0022 16252 0 0

Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0016 16420 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Hank 42.21 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0035 20308 100 0

Savannah 43.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 00.0034 20312 100 0

Latte 73.91 18 2 0 10NQ 1 0Patrone 00.0036 20304 0 0

Leverage 47.72 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brown 00.0032 20337 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0031 20339 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0037 20294 0 0

Toasty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schoenfeld 00.0033 20326 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Blazer 37.98 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Numata 00.0039 24365 100 0

Shambhu 51.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0038 24373 100 0

Fray 48.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Abel 00.0042 24347 0 0

Benno 60.28 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Peck 00.0041 24355 0 0
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Heaven 56.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 00.0040 24358 0 0
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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shinoda 00.001 04087 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Summer 50.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.002 08004 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Bolt 67.02 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ackley 00.008 12116 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Ganesha 58.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 00.0030 20138 0 0
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